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Philadelphia
Fruit Market
PHILADELPHIA
MARCH 26,1997

CITOUS FRUITS
—GRAPEFRUIT: MARKET ABOUT

STEADY 4/5 buctni BA Surßnby ft qual
27-48( 5.00 FL Indian River Red 23f
6.00- 27i 6.00-7.00 some bias 10.00
one label 14.00 32s 6.00-7.00 some bias
9.00 one label 13.00 36s 5.00-7.00 some
8.50- one labej 11.00 40s S.OO-7.00 fr
oood 3.00 one label 10.50 48a 5.00-7.00
one label 10.00White 27sfroond 4.00 32s
fr cond 4.00 36s ft oond 4.00 48s ft cond
4.00 Interior Red 27s 6.50-7.00 32s
6.50- 36s 6.00-7.00 40s 6.50-7.00
White 27s 6.50-7.00 32s 6.50-7.00 36s
6.50- 40s 6.50-7.00 8 5-lbflmbgi FL
nterior Red 36 sz 10.50

—LEMONS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY cuts CA 95« 17.00 ft qual
10.00- 115 s 17.00 fr quel
10.00- 140 s 16.50 fr quel
12.00- mos 12.50 165 s 17.00fr qual
13.00- 200 s fr qual 11.00

—LIMES: MARKET SLIGHTLY
HIGHER 10 lb cuts MX 42s 9.00 48s
7.00- seme 9.00 54s 7.00-8.50 some
9.00 40 lb cuts MX 150 s 28.00175 s 28.00

-MISC CITRUS: MARKETSTEADY
1/2ctns CA Blood Orange 48s 10.50 X5

kg cits SP Clementine 28s 2.00-2.50 32s
2.00- poor cond .50 36s XOO-XSO

-ORANGES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctniCANavel 40s ft qual 11.00
48s fr qual 11.00 56* 12.00-13.00mostly
13.00 some 13.50 fr qual 11.00 72s
12.00- mostly 13.00 some 13.50 ir
qual 11.00-11.50 88s 11.00-13.00fr qual
11.00- 113 s 10.00-13.00 mostly
10.00- 138 s 10.004/5 buctnsPL Val-
encia 64s 7.50-8.50 mostly 8.00 some 7.00
80s 7.50-9.00 mostly 8.50 some 7.00 100s
7.50-9.00 some 7.00 125 s 7.50-9.00 some
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7.00 ctni 10 4-lb sks FL Valencia 80s
1100

—TANGELOS; OFFERINGS INSUF-
FICIENT TO QUOTE

-TANGERINES: MARKET STEADY
4/5 bucms/cfU FL Hooey 80s 17.00-18.00
fr qual A cond IXOO 100 s 16.00-17.00 fr
qual ft cond 12.00 120 s 15.00-16.00 ISOs
15.00 180 s 13.00-14.00

—TEMPLES: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE

RRHBIHS
—BLUEBERRIES: MARKET LOW-

ER fits 12 6-oz cups with lids CL AIR
med-lge 30.00

—CRANBERRIES: OFFERINGS
NONE

—MISC BERRIES: OFFERINGS
LIGHTflla 126-oz cups with lids GU AIR
Blackberries one label 21.00

—RASPBERRIES: OFFERINGS
LIGHTfits 126-oz cups with lids CL AIR
Red 30.00 fr appearance 24.00

—STRAWBERRIES: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY flu 12 1-pt bku CA
med-lge 13.00 one label 16.00

MELONS
—CANTALOUPS: MARKET ABOUT

STEADY 1/2ctns HD 12s 14.0015 s 14.00
froond 8.00-10.0018 s 10.00-12.00mostly
IXOO 1/2 citt GU 15s fr cond 6.50-8.00
MX 12s IXOO

—HONEYDEWS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 2/3 ctns CR 4s 6.00-7.00 5s
6.00-7.50 6s 6.00-7JO HD 5s 6.50-7.00
mostly 7.00 6s 6.50-7.00 mostly 7.00 pre-
vious oommitmems 6.00 PN Ss 6.50-7.00
6s 6.50-7.00

—MISC MELONS; NO SALES
REPORTED

—WATERMELONS: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY ctns per cm MX San-
gria 3s 23.00-25.00 mostly 25.004s 2XOO

NON-CITRUS FRUITS
-APPLES: MARKETSTEADY CON-

TROLLED ATMOSPHERE STORAGE

-kssMus
SUMMER

FRESHENING

Purina Research and Local
On-Farm Usage Shows That

Purina® Brand Dairy Freshener
Pack Works.

Reduced Incidence of Ketosis... with
added Niacin.

kssMus
KPurina chows j

6 S. Vintage Rd., Paradise, PA 17562
(717) 442-4183 800-635-3592

ADDS MORE STRESS
TO YOUR COWS!

We’ve Seen The Following Results On Fresh Cows:
Reduced Stress... better appetite
Milk Increase—because of live yeast cultures
and added niacin.

Better Appetite... vitamin package and yeast
increase appetite.
Improved Breeding... by reducing stress and
supplying extra vitamins.

Call Us Today
For Special Pricing!

ami™
Igp 16.00Red Globe med-lge 13.0014.00
moatly 14.00 Ige 17.0016lbInga wipdGL
BOAT Tbompaon Seedleaa Ige 18.00 5-6
kg entra CL BOAT Moacat ft coed 650

—KIWIFRUIT: MARKET STEADY
fit* 1 lyr CL BOAT 39a 7.00 IT 39a
6.507.00 etna 22 lb lae CL BOAT 39 az
12.0014.00IT BOAT 25 az 11.00 27 az
11.00 39 az 10.00

—MANGOES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY an. 1lyr GU Tommy Atkina 9a
9.50 HIPrandne 10a 1050 12a 10.50MX
Tommy Atkina 10a 9.0012 a 8.50 Manililla
20a9.75 VZTommy Atkina 12a 8.00-9.00

—NECTARINES: OFFERINGS
LIGHTetna 2 lyr trypk CL BOATFlamek-
iat 48. fr cond 5.006.00Royal Grand 60a
fr jeond S.OO-6.00 late royal S2a
14.00-

—PAPAYA: 37 lbetna FL Green Cook-
ing Type 1250 MX Red Fleah 5a
12.00- fr cond 8.00-10.00 6a
12.00- fr cond 8.00-10.00

-PEACHES: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE

Snyder County
Produce Auction

Opan Fit at 12 Noon.
Ant Trevartan, PA -

March 26, 1997
Report Supplied by Auction

FLOWERS: 4”POTS 1.50140AND6”
2.75-5.60.

St. Louis
Cattle, Hogs
SPRINGFIELD, IL
MARCH 24, 1997

Cattle: 350 head, lut week 550, and last
year 350 head. Compared to lait week,
slaughter iteen and heifen 1.00 lower,
except holitein iteen iteady. Slaughter
cows steady. Slaughter bulls 2.00-3.00
higher. Supply mainly Select and Choice
steers and heifers. Moderate supply of
holstein steen. Around 20% cows.

—PEARS: MARKET STEADY 40 lb
boxa AO BOAT Bartlett 70a 20.00 80a
20.0090 a 20.00 fr appearance 17.00-18.00
100 a 17.00ft appearance 16.00110 a 17.00
ft appearance 16.00 120 a 15.00 CON-
TROLLED ATMOSPHERE STORAGE
aid etna wipdWA U.S. One D’Anjou 90a
28.00 100. 25.00 110 a 22.00 120 a 20.00
Boac 135. 2850 150 a 16.00 1/2 buctna
WAWAFcy D’Anjou 45. 10.0050a 10.00

'NOTE: Beginning Monday, April 7, all
Monday slaughter cattle will be sold by
auction at National Stockyards.

—PERSIMMONS: OFFERINGS
NONE

SLAUGHTER STEERS; 'Choice 2-4
1050-1275 lbs. 64.00-66.00; Few 2-3
1100-1325 lbs.66.0067.00; SeveralSelect
and Choice 2-3 1000-1250 lbs.
60.0064.00; Select 2-3 975-1300 lbs.
57.006000.

Holstein Steers: Pew Choice 2-3
13001500 lbs. 61.0065.00; Select and

Choice 2-3 11501350 lbs. 57.00-61.00;
Select 2-3 1075-1300 lbs. 510057.00

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS: Choice 2-4
925-1200 lbs. 63.00-65.00; Few 2-3
975-1225 lbs. 65.0066.00; Several Select
and Choice 2-3 90011501b5. 59.0063.00;
Select 2-3 8501100 lbs. 56.0059.00.

—PINEAPPLES: MARKET STEADY
cuts 1 lyr HI AIR 6t 11.50-1100ctns 2 lyr
CR BOAT 12s 14.00-16.00 I4t
14.00-

—PLANTAINS: 50 lb ctns CB
16.00- EC 16.00-16.50

—PLUMS: MARKET STEADY ctns/
lugs 2-lyr trypk CLBOAT Friar 60s 14.00
72t 13.00 Larry

SLAUGHTER COWS: Cutter, Boning
md Breaking Utility 1-4 35.00-38.00;
High Yielding 38.00-40.00; High Yielding
Breaking and Boning Utility 2-3
40.00- Canner and Low Cutter 1-2
32.00- Shelly Canner 1-2
26.00-

BULLS: Yield Grade 1-2 1275-2300
Ibf. 40.00-46,00; YieldGrade I 1700-2000
Ibi. 46.00-48.00.
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BIG SAVINGS ON
EARLY ORDER PROGRAM NOW!

'•'ljoti Qf.V-00 9 rtf Iw 1 m*-' 1 00 *cnw trypk WA WABxFcy Red Delidou.
88. 1650-1750 IOOi cue label 19.00113a
1650 12Sa 1550 Golden Delidou. 80.
18.00 88a 1100-1850 IOOi 16.00-1750

Red Rome 48a 12.00-13.00 Braebuma
113* 12.0013.00 U5. BxFcy Red Deli-
dooi 100 a 12.00Gnuny Smith 100. 1100
WAFcy Red Deliciooi 80« 13.008I« 13.00
113( IZOO 125. 12.00 Royal Gala 100a
26.00 113 a 23.00 U.S. Fey Golden Deli-
cioua 80a 15.0016.00 88a 15.0016.00
100 a 15.0016.00 113 a IZOO 13.00 etna
celpk VT U.S. One Mcintoah 96a
11.00-12.00WA U5. ExFcy Golden Deli-
dooa 96a 21.00

—APRICOTS: OFFERINGS NONE
—AVOCADOS: MARKET STEADY

etna 2 lyr CA Haaa 48a 31.0032.00etna 1
lyr FL Varioua Greenakin Varietiea 8a
1450 9a 1450 10. few 1450 12a 1450
14a 1450

—BANANAS: MARKET STEADY 40
lb etna IMPORT 1650ft qual 15.001550
ami 12.0013.00 40 lb etna bagged
IMPORT 17.00 etna inatitulional pk
IMPORT petite 13.00

OFFERINGS NONE
—FRUITS OTHER: etna 1 lyr CL

ApplePear. Hoani 2022 a frcond 5.00 etna
2 lyr CL Apple Pear. Hoaui 40. fr cond
5.007.00

-GRAPES; MARKET STEADY 18 lb
lugs bfd CL BOAT Thompson Seediest
iml 12.00fr cond 10.00ordcond 6.00-800
med-lge 16.00-17.00 mostly 16.00 med
12.00- mostly 13.00-14.00 tome
15.00 Ige 22.00 Flame Seediest med-lge
16.00- med 13.00-14.00 Ige
18.00- Ruby Red Seedless med-lge
16.00- Ige 22.00 White Seedless
Type med fr cond 10.00Ribien med-lge
16.00 Black Seediest med-lge 16.00 med
16.00 Red Globe Ige 16.00-18.00 mostly
17.00 18 lb lugs wtpd CL BOAT Thomp-
son Seediest med-lge 16.00-17.00 med
14.00 fr cond 10.00Black Seediest med-

We Specialize In Grain Bins, Dryers, Legs, Mills, Augers

A r mvf'nUlmUon syslt

3 AUTOMATIC BATCH OR
r CONTINUOUS FLOW

I ji GRAIN DRYERS
/inHHljlpiiS mrUMe have a full line of parts and servicenSSS3!Sr

WESTFIELD GRAIN
AUGERS

Quality ProductAt An
Affordable Price!

•li I

Sonlog mInMsttf For Oror S 5 Yoon

★ Full Line Parts Dept * Sell, Service & Install ★
t Rt. 272 South -14 Herrville Road
A Willow Street, PA 17584
I Ph. 717-464-3321 or
f Toll Free 800-732-0053

Store Hours: Mon.-Sat. 7:30 AM to 8:00 PM


